
 
March 28, 2013                                                               BOROUGH OF MATAWAN                                                               Page No: 1    
10:26 AM                                                                   Bill List By Vendor Id                                                                           
 

P.O. Type: All                                                                             Open: N    Paid: N    Void: N
    Range: First      to Last                                                              Rcvd: Y    Held: Y    Aprv: N      
   Format: Detail without Line Item Notes                                                   Bid: Y   State: Y   Other: Y   Exempt: Y

Vendor # Name
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

00025    OFFICE DEPOT                  
 13-00061 01/14/13 BLANKET/OFFICE SUPPLIES                  B
   9 RAILROAD                              357.77  3-01-26-291-241           B RAILROAD OFFICE SUPPLIES                 R       01/14/13 03/25/13          648507851001    N
  10 RAILROAD                                8.92  3-01-26-291-241           B RAILROAD OFFICE SUPPLIES                 R       01/14/13 03/25/13          648513302001    N
  11 RAILROAD                              191.54  3-01-26-291-241           B RAILROAD OFFICE SUPPLIES                 R       01/14/13 03/25/13          648514026001    N
                                           558.23 
 
                      Vendor Total:        558.23 
 
00210    IDM MEDICAL SUPPLY CO.        
 13-00383 03/11/13 BLANKET PO FOR OXYGEN REFILL             B
   2 BLANKET PO FOR OXYGEN REFILL          145.50  3-01-25-240-203           B POLICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          B4316-2/16/13   N
   3 BLANKET PO FOR OXYGEN REFILL          116.00  3-01-25-240-203           B POLICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE             R       03/11/13 03/28/13          B4697-3/16/13   N
                                           261.50 
 
                      Vendor Total:        261.50 
 
00305    NETSOFT SOLUTIONS, INC.       
 13-00380 03/11/13 CONSULTING SVCS FOR 2/2013                
   1 CONSULTING SVCS FOR 2/2013            637.50  3-01-25-240-204           B POLICE MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS            R       03/11/13 03/25/13          11494           N
   2 800 MHZ DDR2 DIMM DELPC                80.00  3-01-25-240-279           B POLICE COMPUTER SUPPLIES                 R       03/11/13 03/25/13                          N
   3 SHIPPING                                5.00  3-01-25-240-279           B POLICE COMPUTER SUPPLIES                 R       03/11/13 03/25/13                          N
                                           722.50 
 
                      Vendor Total:        722.50 
 
00355    GREATER MEDIA NEWSPAPERS      
 13-00430 03/13/13 FEBRUARY 2013 ADVERTISING                 
   1 ORD 13-03 1ST PUBLICATION             185.76  3-01-20-120-201           B BORO CLERK ADVERTISING                   R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1627189         N
   2 ORD 13-07 1ST PUBLICATION              87.84  3-01-20-120-201           B BORO CLERK ADVERTISING                   R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1627191         N
   3 ORD 13-05 1ST PUBLICATION             312.48  3-01-20-120-201           B BORO CLERK ADVERTISING                   R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1627194         N
   4 ORD 13-02 1ST PUBLICATION              57.60  3-01-20-120-201           B BORO CLERK ADVERTISING                   R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1627195         N
   5 2013 PZ MTG CALENDAR                   25.92  3-01-21-180-201           B PLAN/ZONE ADVERTISING                    R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1627196         N
   6 2/27 SPEC PZ MTG-QUICK CHEK            16.56  3-01-21-180-201           B PLAN/ZONE ADVERTISING                    R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1627198         N
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00355    GREATER MEDIA NEWSPAPERS       Continued
 13-00430 03/13/13 FEBRUARY 2013 ADVERTISING      Continued
   7 DISABILITY ACCESSIBLITY COMM           15.12  3-01-20-120-201           B BORO CLERK ADVERTISING                   R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1627243         N
   8 RESOLUTION 13-01-40                    25.92  3-01-20-120-201           B BORO CLERK ADVERTISING                   R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1627245         N
   9 ORD 13-06 - 1ST PUBLICATION            51.84  3-01-20-120-201           B BORO CLERK ADVERTISING                   R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1627303         N
  10 ORD 13-01 - 2ND PUBLICATION            19.44  3-01-20-120-201           B BORO CLERK ADVERTISING                   R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1628020         N
  11 PZ ATTY                                26.64  3-01-21-180-201           B PLAN/ZONE ADVERTISING                    R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1628022         N
                                           825.12 
 
                      Vendor Total:        825.12 
 
00360    JCP&L                         
 13-00444 03/19/13 ELECTRIC-FEBRUARY 2013                    
   1 ELECTRIC-MASTER ACCOUNT-2/13        1,207.51  3-01-31-430-205           B ELECTRICITY-                             R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
   2 1 WATER STREET-2/13                   103.51  3-01-31-430-205           B ELECTRICITY-                             R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
   3 MAIN STREET-2/13                       19.38- 3-01-31-435-205           B STREET LIGHTING                          R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
   4 ABERDEEN ROAD-2/13                      3.25  3-01-31-435-205           B STREET LIGHTING                          R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
   5 MASTER ACCOUNT-2/13                   277.61  3-01-31-435-205           B STREET LIGHTING                          R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
   6 STREET LIGHTING-2/13                4,093.89  3-01-31-435-205           B STREET LIGHTING                          R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
   7 CROSS ROAD-2/13                        24.27  3-01-31-435-205           B STREET LIGHTING                          R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
   8 STREET LIGHTING-2/13                4,246.94  3-01-31-435-205           B STREET LIGHTING                          R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
   9 RT 79 FLASHING LIGHT-2/13              66.55  3-01-31-435-205           B STREET LIGHTING                          R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
  10 RAVINE DRIVE-2/13                      49.56  3-01-31-435-205           B STREET LIGHTING                          R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
  11 JACKSON STREET PARK-2/13                3.30  3-01-31-430-205           B ELECTRICITY-                             R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
                                        10,057.01 
 
 13-00445 03/19/13 ELECTRIC-FEBRUARY 2013                    
   1 ELECTRIC-MASTER ACCOUNT-2/13          257.43  3-09-55-500-206           B WATER ELECTRICITY                        R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
   2 RYERS LANE-2/13                         3.25  3-09-55-500-206           B WATER ELECTRICITY                        R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
   3 MASTER ACCOUNT-1/13                    62.24  3-09-55-500-806           B SEWER ELECTRICITY                        R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
   4 CHRISTINE COURT-2/13                   65.01  3-09-55-500-806           B SEWER ELECTRICITY                        R       03/19/13 03/25/13          FEB.2013        N
                                           387.93 
 
                      Vendor Total:     10,444.94 
 
00365    T & M ASSOCIATES              
 13-00102 01/17/13 BLANKET/ENG. SERVICES                    B
  11 BLANKET P/O FOR ENGINEERING        19,878.60  W-06-55-559-202           B IMPROVEMENTS TO WTP-SEC 20               R       01/17/13 03/25/13          WW226482-2/25   N
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00365    T & M ASSOCIATES               Continued
 13-00459 03/20/13 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR                     
   1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR                 209.50  T-12-56-850-810           B Developer Escrow - Trust Other           R       03/20/13 03/27/13          WW226050        N
 
 13-00460 03/20/13 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR                     
   1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR                 151.00  T-12-56-850-810           B Developer Escrow - Trust Other           R       03/20/13 03/27/13          WW225620        N
 
 13-00461 03/20/13 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR                     
   1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR                 302.00  T-13-56-850-801           B Developer Escrow Expenses - Accutrack    R       03/20/13 03/27/13          WWW225621       N
 
 13-00462 03/20/13 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR                     
   1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR               5,079.01  T-13-56-850-801           B Developer Escrow Expenses - Accutrack    R       03/20/13 03/27/13          WW225622        N
 
 13-00463 03/20/13 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR                     
   1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR              16,766.17  T-13-56-850-801           B Developer Escrow Expenses - Accutrack    R       03/20/13 03/27/13          WW225623        N
 
 13-00496 03/26/13 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES                     
   1 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES                 151.00  3-09-55-500-213           B WATER ENGINEERING                        R       03/26/13 03/27/13          WW226055        N
 
 13-00497 03/26/13 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES                     
   1 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES               1,542.15  3-01-20-165-209           B ENGINEERING PROF SERVICES                R       03/26/13 03/27/13          WW226054        N
   2 2013 GENERAL SERVICES                 264.25  3-01-20-165-209           B ENGINEERING PROF SERVICES                R       03/26/13 03/27/13          WW226394        N
   3 FEMA DISASTER RELIEF HURRI.           259.00  3-01-20-165-209           B ENGINEERING PROF SERVICES                R       03/26/13 03/27/13          WW226052        N
                                         2,065.40 
 
 13-00508 03/28/13 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR                     
   1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR               1,320.39  T-12-56-850-810           B Developer Escrow - Trust Other           R       03/28/13 03/28/13          WW191708        N
   2 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR                  36.25  T-12-56-850-810           B Developer Escrow - Trust Other           R       03/28/13 03/28/13          WW186560        N
                                         1,356.64 
 
                      Vendor Total:     45,959.32 
 
00370    NJ NATURAL GAS COMPANY        
 13-00476 03/25/13 NATURAL GAS-MARCH 2013                    
   1 94 MAIN ST.-3/13                      239.06  3-01-31-446-205           B NATURAL GAS                              R       03/25/13 03/25/13          MAR.2013        N
   2 WATER ST.-3/13                        656.92  3-01-31-446-205           B NATURAL GAS                              R       03/25/13 03/25/13          MAR.2013        N
   3 201 BROAD ST.-3/13                    487.72  3-01-31-446-205           B NATURAL GAS                              R       03/25/13 03/25/13          MAR.2013        N
   4 150 MAIN ST.-3/13                     257.24  3-01-31-446-205           B NATURAL GAS                              R       03/25/13 03/25/13          MAR.2013        N
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00370    NJ NATURAL GAS COMPANY         Continued
 13-00476 03/25/13 NATURAL GAS-MARCH 2013         Continued
   5 54 MIDDLESEX RD.-3/13                  25.00  3-01-31-446-205           B NATURAL GAS                              R       03/25/13 03/25/13          MAR.2013        N
                                         1,665.94 
 
 13-00477 03/25/13 NATURAL GAS-MARCH 2013                    
   1 CHRISTINE COURT-3/13                   25.00  3-09-55-500-807           B SEWER FUEL OIL                           R       03/25/13 03/25/13          MAR.2013        N
   2 LAKESIDE DRIVE-3/13                    25.00  3-09-55-500-807           B SEWER FUEL OIL                           R       03/25/13 03/25/13          MAR.2013        N
   3 OAK KNOLL PUMP STAT.-3/13              27.93  3-09-55-500-807           B SEWER FUEL OIL                           R       03/25/13 03/25/13          MAR.2013        N
   4 CROSS ROAD GENERATOR-3/13              27.34  3-09-55-500-807           B SEWER FUEL OIL                           R       03/25/13 03/25/13          MAR.2013        N
   5 ROUTE 34-3/13                          25.59  3-09-55-500-807           B SEWER FUEL OIL                           R       03/25/13 03/25/13          MAR.2013        N
   6 VICTORIA CT.PMP STAT.-3/13             25.60  3-09-55-500-807           B SEWER FUEL OIL                           R       03/25/13 03/25/13          MAR.2013        N
   7 NEW BRUNSWICK AVE.-3/13                25.00  3-09-55-500-807           B SEWER FUEL OIL                           R       03/25/13 03/25/13          MAR.2013        N
                                           181.46 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,847.40 
 
00400    TAYLOR OIL CO.                
 13-00337 02/27/13 #2 FUEL OIL/201 BROAD ST.                 
   1 #2 FUEL OIL/201 BROAD ST.           2,014.89  3-01-31-448-205           B HEATING OIL                              R       02/27/13 03/27/13          S474162         N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,014.89 
 
00500    SYMETRA LIFE INSURANCE CO     
 13-00336 02/27/13 BLANKET PO FOR 2ND QTR. 2013             B
   2 BLANKET PO FOR 2ND QTR 2013         2,851.31  3-01-23-220-235           B SAFECO INS                               R       02/27/13 03/27/13          APRIL 2013      N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,851.31 
 
00630    ADD-A-LINK FENCE CO., INC.    
 12-01710 12/11/12 INSTALL 225 LINEAR FT OF                  
   1 INSTALL 225 LINEAR FT OF            5,895.00  2-01-20-175-203           B HISTORICAL SITES REPAIR & MAIN           R       12/11/12 03/28/13          7913            N
 
                      Vendor Total:      5,895.00 
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00670    CONTI ROOFING CO., INC.       
 13-00378 03/11/13 LOCATE & REPAIR LEAKS @ 201               
   1 LOCATE & REPAIR LEAKS @ 201           475.00  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          11707           N
 
                      Vendor Total:        475.00 
 
00720    ASBURY PARK PRESS             
 13-00429 03/13/13 ORD 13-04 1ST & NTB CELLTOWER             
   1 ORD 13-04 1ST PUBLICATION           1,198.50  3-01-20-120-201           B BORO CLERK ADVERTISING                   R       03/13/13 03/25/13          0101697818      N
   2 NTB 2013 CELLTOWER                    103.00  3-01-20-120-201           B BORO CLERK ADVERTISING                   R       03/13/13 03/25/13          0101704525      N
                                         1,301.50 
 
 13-00457 03/19/13 ADV./LAW ENFORCEMT OFFICERS               
   1 ADV./LAW ENFORCEMT OFFICERS           474.00  2-01-25-240-256           B POLICE NEW OFFICER COSTS                 R       03/19/13 03/25/13          0101660245      N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,775.50 
 
00730    MATAWAN ABERDEEN BD OF ED     
 13-00067 01/15/13 BLANKET/SCHOOL TAX-1ST HALF-13           B
   5 BLANKET P/O FOR SCHOOL TAX      1,254,115.49  3-01-55-001-602           B SCHOOL TAXES                             R       01/15/13 03/27/13          APR.2013 TAXES  N
 
                      Vendor Total:  1,254,115.49 
 
00765    PASQUALE MENNA                
 13-00360 03/06/13 BLANKET/2013 RETAINER-2ND QTR            B
   4 WATER PORTION                         155.78  3-09-55-500-210           B WATER LEGAL                              R       03/06/13 03/27/13          APRIL 2013      N
   5 SEWER PORTION                         155.78  3-09-55-500-810           B SEWER LEGAL                              R       03/06/13 03/27/13          APRIL 2013      N
   6 BLANKET P/O FOR 2ND QTR 2013        1,188.44  3-01-20-155-210           B LEGAL-BORO ATTY RETAINER                 R       03/06/13 03/27/13          APRIL 2013      N
                                         1,500.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,500.00 
 
00890    NJ STATE LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALIT
 13-00439 03/13/13 2013 MEMBERSHIP DUES                      
   1 2013 MEMBERSHIP DUES                  647.00  3-01-20-110-224           B MAYOR & COUNCIL DUES                     R       03/13/13 03/25/13          2013 DUES       N
 
                      Vendor Total:        647.00 
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00910    AWARDS UNLIMITED              
 13-00423 03/13/13 2013 REORG MTG PLAQUES                    
   1 2013 REORG MTG PLAQUES                240.00  3-01-20-110-205           B MAYOR & COUNCIL OTHER EXP                R       03/13/13 03/25/13          12/27/12        N
 
                      Vendor Total:        240.00 
 
00950    MATAWAN-ABERDEEN PUBLIC LIBRAR
 13-00432 03/13/13 2ND QTR 2013 APPROPRIATION                
   1 2ND QTR 2013 APPROPRIATION         81,257.75  3-01-29-390-205           B LIBRARY APPROPRIATION                    R       03/13/13 03/25/13          2ND QTR.2013    N
 
                      Vendor Total:     81,257.75 
 
01155    NJCM                          
 13-00506 03/27/13 2013 MEMBERSHIP DUES                      
   1 2013 MEMBERSHIP DUES                  395.00  3-01-20-110-224           B MAYOR & COUNCIL DUES                     R       03/27/13 03/28/13          202513          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        395.00 
 
01310    HESS CORPORATION              
 13-00478 03/25/13 NATURAL GAS-MARCH 2013                    
   1 GAS-BURROWES MANSION-3/13             204.89  3-01-31-446-205           B NATURAL GAS                              R       03/25/13 03/27/13          MAR.2013        N
   2 GAS-DPW-WATER ST.-2/13                608.44  3-01-31-446-205           B NATURAL GAS                              R       03/25/13 03/27/13          MAR.2013        N
   3 GAS-150 MAIN ST.-3/13                 222.23  3-01-31-446-205           B NATURAL GAS                              R       03/25/13 03/27/13          MAR.2013        N
   4 GAS-201 BROAD ST.-3/13                442.85  3-01-31-446-205           B NATURAL GAS                              R       03/25/13 03/27/13          MAR.2013        N
   5 GAS-1 RAILROAD PLAZA-3/13             206.70  3-01-31-446-205           B NATURAL GAS                              R       03/25/13 03/27/13          MAR.2013        N
                                         1,685.11 
 
 13-00479 03/25/13 NATURAL GAS-MARCH 2013                    
   1 GAS-CHRISTINE CT.-3/13                  0.00  3-09-55-500-807           B SEWER FUEL OIL                           R       03/25/13 03/27/13          MAR.2013        N
   2 GAS-LAKESIDE DR.-3/13                   0.00  3-09-55-500-807           B SEWER FUEL OIL                           R       03/25/13 03/27/13          MAR.2013        N
   3 GAS-OAK KNOLL RD.-3/13                  2.84  3-09-55-500-807           B SEWER FUEL OIL                           R       03/25/13 03/27/13          MAR.2013        N
   4 GAS-CROSS RD.-3/13                      2.27  3-09-55-500-807           B SEWER FUEL OIL                           R       03/25/13 03/27/13          MAR.2013        N
   5 GAS-RT. 34-3/13                         0.57  3-09-55-500-807           B SEWER FUEL OIL                           R       03/25/13 03/27/13          MAR.2013        N
   6 GAS-VICTORIA CT.-3/13                   0.57  3-09-55-500-807           B SEWER FUEL OIL                           R       03/25/13 03/27/13          MAR.2013        N
                                             6.25 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,691.36 
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01320    CLEARY GIACOBBE ALFIERI&JACOBS
 13-00427 03/13/13 PROF. SERVICES/THRU 02/23/13              
   1 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES               1,566.00  3-01-20-155-291           B LEGAL - LABOR RELATIONS                  R       03/13/13 03/25/13          15729           N
   2 COSTS                                   0.65  3-01-20-155-291           B LEGAL - LABOR RELATIONS                  R       03/13/13 03/25/13                          N
                                         1,566.65 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,566.65 
 
01450    MATAWAN BORO PAYROLL          
 13-00483 03/25/13 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13            
   1 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13        440.25  3-01-20-100-180           B ADMIN REGULAR S&W                        R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
   2 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      2,337.55  3-01-20-120-180           B BORO CLERK REG S&W                       R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
   3 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      2,187.07  3-01-20-130-180           B FINANCE REG S&W                          R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
   4 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      1,547.56  3-01-20-150-180           B TAX ASSESSOR REG S&W                     R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
   5 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      1,351.42  3-01-20-145-180           B TAX COLLECTOR REG S&W                    R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
   6 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      1,642.29  3-01-26-310-180           B PUBLIC BLDGS REG S&W                     R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
   7 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      1,553.04  3-01-26-310-181           B PUBLIC BLDGS OVERTIME                    R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
   8 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      1,004.21  3-01-21-180-180           B PLAN/ZONE REG S&W                        R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
   9 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13        100.00  3-01-26-300-180           B SHADE TREE REG S&W                       R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  10 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      2,483.41  3-01-25-265-180           B FIRE PREVENTION REG. S&W                 R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  11 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13     79,979.93  3-01-25-240-180           B POLICE REG S&W                           R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  12 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      3,009.27  3-01-25-240-181           B POLICE OVERTIME                          R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  13 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      1,290.00  3-01-25-240-185           B POLICE SPECIAL OFFICERS                  R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  14 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      3,623.28  3-01-25-240-184           B POLICE CROSSING GUARDS                   R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  15 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      1,785.42  3-01-25-240-186           B POLICE CLERK                             R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  16 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      5,281.57  3-01-22-195-180           B CONSTRUCTION REG S&W                     R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  17 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13        500.00  3-01-22-200-180           B PROPERTY MAINT REG S&W                   R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  18 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13     10,593.43  3-01-26-290-180           B STREETS & ROADS REG S&W                  R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  19 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13      1,165.52  3-01-26-290-181           B OVERTIME                                 R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  20 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13        176.52  3-01-27-330-180           B BD OF HEALTH REG S&W                     R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  21 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13        510.00  3-01-28-370-180           B RECREATION REG S&W                       R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  22 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13        100.00  3-01-20-175-180           B HISTORICAL SITES REG S&W                 R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  23 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13        998.48  3-01-26-315-180           B VEHICLE REPAIRS REG S&W                  R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  24 MATAWAN  BOROUGH - PAY-3/28/13      8,239.72  3-01-26-291-180           B RAILROAD REG S&W                         R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  25 SOC SEC  BOROUGH - PAY-3/28/13        404.04  3-01-22-195-298           B CONSTRUCTION FRINGE BENEFITS             R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  26 SOC SEC  BOROUGH - PAY-3/28/13         13.50  3-01-27-330-205           B BD OF HEALTH OTHER EXP.                  R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
  27 SOC SEC  BOROUGH - PAY-3/28/13        630.34  3-01-26-291-298           B RAILROAD FRINGE BENEFITS                 R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
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01450    MATAWAN BORO PAYROLL           Continued
 13-00483 03/25/13 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN PAY-3/28/13 Continued
  28 SOC SEC  BOROUGH - PAY-3/28/13      3,543.87  3-01-36-472-205           B SOCIAL SECURITY                          R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
                                       136,491.69 
 
 13-00484 03/25/13 WATER-SEWER PAY OF- 3/28/2013             
   1 WATER-SEWER PAY OF- 3/28/2013      16,524.14  3-09-55-500-180           B WATER S&W                                R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
   2 WATER-SEWER PAY OF- 3/28/2013         232.79  3-09-55-500-185           B WATER OVERTIME                           R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
   3 WATER-SEWER PAY OF- 3/28/2013      11,800.57  3-09-55-500-181           B SEWER S&W                                R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
   4 WATER-SEWER PAY OF- 3/28/2013         165.08  3-09-55-500-186           B SEWER OVERTIME                           R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
   5 SOC SEC W/S PAY OF- 3/28/2013       2,197.28  3-09-55-506-299           B WAT & SEW SOCIAL SECURITY                R       03/25/13 03/25/13          3/30/13 P/R     N
                                        30,919.86 
 
                      Vendor Total:    167,411.55 
 
01680    CA POWER EQUIPMENT            
 13-00390 03/11/13 LIGHT TAIL RED 6-FUNCTION                 
   1 LIGHT TAIL RED 6-FUNCTION              15.40  3-01-26-290-203           B STREETS & ROADS REPAIRS &MAINT           R       03/11/13 03/25/13          143577          N
   2 ECHO CHAINSAW                         299.99  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          146515          N
   3 91PX CHAIN BY THE LINK                 30.00  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          146515          N
   4 OIL 6.4 OZ                            111.92  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          146515          N
   5 12-1 QT. BOTTLES/B&C OIL               57.48  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          146515          N
   6 #4 STARTER ROPE BY THE FOOT             4.00  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          148824          N
   7 SWITH, ON/OFF                           9.79  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          148824          N
   8 LABOR                                  21.25  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          148824          N
   9 MATERIAL& EPA RESTOCKING FEE            2.90  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          148824          N
                                           552.73 
 
                      Vendor Total:        552.73 
 
01840    NEW REGENCY CLEANERS          
 13-00272 02/20/13 BLANKET PO FOR UNIFORM CLEAN             B
   3 BLANKET PO FOR UNIFORM CLEAN          370.45  3-01-25-240-258           B POLICE UNIFORM CLEANING                  R       02/20/13 03/25/13          7137-2/2013     N
 
                      Vendor Total:        370.45 
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01950    FUTURE SANITATION INC.        
 13-00098 01/17/13 BLANKET P/O/TRASH COLLECTION             B
  16 MUNI WASTE-3/9-3/1/13-INV.2595      6,863.62  3-01-26-305-220           B GARBAGE CONTRACT                         R       01/17/13 03/27/13          MUNI WAST-25950 N
 
 13-00435 03/13/13 20 YD ROLL OFF/TYPE 13 BULKY              
   1 20 YD ROLL OFF-2/25/13-25713          169.50  G-02-41-701-301           B Recycling Tonnage Grant                  R       03/13/13 03/25/13          25713           N
   2 TYPE 13/BULKY WASTE/SWEEPING        1,429.68  G-02-41-701-301           B Recycling Tonnage Grant                  R       03/13/13 03/25/13          25713           N
   3 30 YD ROLL OFF/BRUSH & STUMPS         589.50  G-02-41-701-301           B Recycling Tonnage Grant                  R       03/13/13 03/25/13          25715           N
   4 30 YD ROLL OFF/BRUSH & STUMPS         589.50  G-02-41-701-301           B Recycling Tonnage Grant                  R       03/13/13 03/25/13          25715           N
                                         2,778.18 
 
                      Vendor Total:      9,641.80 
 
02410    RICHARD N. BEST ASSOCIATES,INC
 13-00437 03/13/13 SVC CALL TO PAY STATION                   
   1 SVC CALL TO PAY STATION               678.50  T-16-56-850-801           B Railroad Parking Trust Expenses          R       03/13/13 03/27/13          1302047-IN      N
   2 FACTORY REPAIRED DPT V2               725.00  T-16-56-850-801           B Railroad Parking Trust Expenses          R       03/13/13 03/27/13          1302047-IN      N
                                         1,403.50 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,403.50 
 
02580    RICHARD WOLAK                 
 13-00362 03/06/13 BLANKET/MEDICARE REIMBURSEMENT           B
   2 BLANKET/REIMBURSE-4/2013-RW           115.40  3-01-23-220-229           B HOSPITALIZATION                          R       03/06/13 03/27/13          4/2013-RW       N
   3 BLANKET/REIMBURSE-4/2013-JW           115.40  3-01-23-220-229           B HOSPITALIZATION                          R       03/06/13 03/27/13          4/2013-JW       N
                                           230.80 
 
                      Vendor Total:        230.80 
 
02735    DEIRDRE RING                  
 13-00475 03/25/13 REIMBURSEMENT FOR EASTER                  
   1 REIMBURSEMENT FOR EASTER               14.32  3-01-28-370-250           B RECREATION HOLIDAYS                      R       03/25/13 03/27/13          REIMBURSEMENT   N
   2 REIMBURSEMENT FOR EASTER HUNT          45.00  3-01-28-370-250           B RECREATION HOLIDAYS                      R       03/25/13 03/27/13          REIMBURSEMENT   N
   3 REIMBURSEMENT FOR EASTER HUNT          55.00  3-01-28-370-250           B RECREATION HOLIDAYS                      R       03/25/13 03/27/13          REIMBURSEMENT   N
                                           114.32 
 
                      Vendor Total:        114.32 
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02915    FEDEX                         
 13-00449 03/19/13 TRANSPORTATION CHGS.                      
   1 TRANSPORTATION CHGS.                   19.36  3-01-31-451-205           B POSTAGE                                  R       03/19/13 03/25/13          2-202-51238     N
 
                      Vendor Total:         19.36 
 
03105    CENTRAL JERSEY HEALTH INS FUND
 13-00364 03/06/13 BLANKET/2013 DENTAL INS.PREM.            B
   3 BLANKET/2013 DENTAL INS.-4/13       5,944.00  3-01-23-220-237           B DENTAL                                   R       03/06/13 03/27/13          APRIL 2013      N
 
                      Vendor Total:      5,944.00 
 
03135    PRIMEL SOLUTIONS              
 13-00280 02/20/13 NETWORK SECURITY                          
   1 NETWORK SECURITY                      618.75  2-01-20-100-203           B ADMIN REPAIRS & MAINT                    R       02/20/13 03/25/13          2003            N
 
                      Vendor Total:        618.75 
 
03500    NJ TRANSIT                    
 13-00501 03/26/13 LEASE FOR APRIL 2013                      
   1 LEASE FOR APRIL 2013               11,500.00  T-16-56-850-801           B Railroad Parking Trust Expenses          R       03/26/13 03/27/13          INV0161456      N
 
                      Vendor Total:     11,500.00 
 
03605    STAVOLA ASPHALT CO.           
 13-00377 03/11/13 HI-PERFORMANCE COLD PATCH                 
   1 HI-PERFORMANCE COLD PATCH             159.60  3-01-26-290-246           B STREETS & ROADS STREET PATCH             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          222089MB        N
 
 13-00389 03/11/13 HI-PERFORMANCE COLD PATCH                 
   1 HI-PERFORMANCE COLD PATCH             235.20  3-01-26-290-246           B STREETS & ROADS STREET PATCH             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          222356MB        N
 
                      Vendor Total:        394.80 
 
03680    PITNEY BOWES                  
 13-00447 03/19/13 TERM RENTAL/1ST QTR. 2013                 
   1 TERM RENTAL/1ST QTR. 2013           1,857.00  3-01-31-451-205           B POSTAGE                                  R       03/19/13 03/25/13          7025134-MR13    N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,857.00 
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03795    MONMOUTH TRUCK EQUIPMENT      
 13-00409 03/12/13 SEWER 1/11/13                             
   1 CONTROL MODULE TYPE 2                 200.00  3-09-55-500-804           B SEWER VEHICLE REPAIRS                    R       03/12/13 03/25/13          10380           N
   2 CABLE                                  31.30  3-09-55-500-804           B SEWER VEHICLE REPAIRS                    R       03/12/13 03/25/13          10380           N
                                           231.30 
 
                      Vendor Total:        231.30 
 
03985    ON-SITE TIRE SERVICE          
 13-00386 03/11/13 WATER 03/06/13                            
   1 P265/70R16GOODYEAR WRANGLER           454.72  3-09-55-500-204           B WATER VEHICLE REPAIR                     R       03/11/13 03/25/13          26043           N
 
                      Vendor Total:        454.72 
 
03995    RUTGERS-CTR FOR GOV'T SVCS    
 13-00328 02/26/13 CPWM COURSE-C.GOV'T UNIT                  
   1 CPWM COURSE-C.GOV'T UNIT            1,162.00  3-01-26-290-215           B STREETS & ROADS CONFERENCES              R       02/26/13 03/27/13          8934            N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,162.00 
 
04000    GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PROD.    
 13-00190 02/04/13 ROAD 02/01/13                             
   1 STREET NAME SIGN TO READ               40.00  3-01-26-290-256           B STREETS & ROADS STREET SIGNS             R       02/04/13 03/25/13          092030          N
   2 STREET SIGN NAME TO READ               40.00  3-01-26-290-256           B STREETS & ROADS STREET SIGNS             R       02/04/13 03/25/13          092030          N
                                            80.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:         80.00 
 
04485    DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION     
 12-01535 10/24/12 ROAD 10/19/12                             
   1 SAMSUNG SERIES  5 40 INCH             467.49  2-09-55-500-275           B WATER EQUIPMENT                          R       10/24/12 03/27/13          XJ35TK8K8       N
   2 ST632P SMARTMOUNT UNIVERSAL            37.99  2-09-55-500-275           B WATER EQUIPMENT                          R       10/24/12 03/27/13          XJ35TK8K8       N
   3                                         0.00  2-09-55-500-275           B WATER EQUIPMENT                          R       10/24/12 03/27/13          XJ35TK8K8       N
                                           505.48 
 
                      Vendor Total:        505.48 
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05005    BARRETT TREE SERVICE          
 13-00388 03/11/13 TOP & CUT BACK TREE/RT 79 LOT             
   1 TOP & CUT BACK TREE/RT 79 LOT         650.00  3-01-26-290-203           B STREETS & ROADS REPAIRS &MAINT           R       03/11/13 03/25/13          2/27/13         N
   2 TOP & CUT BACK TREE/BEHIND            975.00  3-01-26-290-203           B STREETS & ROADS REPAIRS &MAINT           R       03/11/13 03/25/13          2/27/13         N
   3 TOP & CUT BACK TREE/ROAD DEPT.        600.00  3-01-26-290-203           B STREETS & ROADS REPAIRS &MAINT           R       03/11/13 03/25/13          2/27/13         N
   4 PEAR TREE & STUMP/COLONIAL            300.00  3-01-26-290-203           B STREETS & ROADS REPAIRS &MAINT           R       03/11/13 03/25/13          2/27/13         N
   5 PEAR TREE & STUMP/NED DR.             250.00  3-01-26-290-203           B STREETS & ROADS REPAIRS &MAINT           R       03/11/13 03/25/13          2/27/13         N
                                         2,775.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,775.00 
 
05160    STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY    
 13-00314 02/25/13 BLANKET/2013 PREMIUM/2ND QTR             B
   2 BLANKET P/O 2013 PREM.-4/13           494.80  3-01-23-220-232           B GROUP INS/HIPPA & OTHER PREM.            R       02/25/13 03/27/13          APRIL 2013      N
 
                      Vendor Total:        494.80 
 
05180    BAYSHORE REGIONAL SEWERAGE AUT
 13-00504 03/26/13 2ND QTR 2013 SERVICE CHARGE               
   1 2ND QTR 2013 SERVICE CHARGE       250,449.75  3-09-55-509-299           B BAYSHORE REG SEW AUTH                    R       03/26/13 03/27/13          2ND QTR 2013    N
   2 2ND QTR 2013 SERVICE CHARGE        24,562.89  3-09-55-510-299           B BAYSHORE OUTFLOW                         R       03/26/13 03/27/13          2ND QTR 2013    N
   3 2012 ADJUSTED FLOW                165,555.89- 3-09-55-509-299           B BAYSHORE REG SEW AUTH                    R       03/26/13 03/27/13          2ND QTR 2013    N
   4 MCBOA 2012 SERVICE CHARGE           1,548.87- 3-09-55-510-299           B BAYSHORE OUTFLOW                         R       03/26/13 03/27/13          2ND QTR 2013    N
                                       107,907.88 
 
                      Vendor Total:    107,907.88 
 
05510    H.C.I                         
 13-00382 03/11/13 MOVE 4 ATT MERLIN TELEPHONES              
   1 MOVE 4 ATT MERLIN TELEPHONES           95.00  3-01-25-240-203           B POLICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          2953            N
 
                      Vendor Total:         95.00 
 
05530    GRACE M. RAINFORTH            
 13-00502 03/26/13 REIMBURSE/DRAGON SPEAKING SOFT            
   1 REIMBURSE/DRAGON SPEAKING              42.78  3-01-20-100-241           B ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES                    R       03/26/13 03/27/13          REIMBURSEMENT   N
 
                      Vendor Total:         42.78 



 
March 28, 2013                                                               BOROUGH OF MATAWAN                                                               Page No: 13   
10:26 AM                                                                   Bill List By Vendor Id                                                                           
 

Vendor # Name
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

05735    NJ DEPT OF HEALTH & SENIOR SVC
 13-00433 03/13/13 FEBRUARY 2013                             
   1 FEBRUARY 2013                         153.60  T-19-56-850-801           B ANIMAL CONTROL TRUST EXPENSES            R       03/13/13 03/27/13          FEBRUARY 2013   N
 
                      Vendor Total:        153.60 
 
05780    BAYSHORE CONF. OF MAYORS      
 13-00421 03/13/13 2013 ANNUAL DUES                          
   1 2013 ANNUAL DUES                      400.00  3-01-20-110-224           B MAYOR & COUNCIL DUES                     R       03/13/13 03/25/13          01/18/13        N
 
                      Vendor Total:        400.00 
 
05805    LONNIE WHITE                  
 13-00361 03/06/13 BLANKET/MEDICARE PT B/2ND QTR            B
   2 BLANKET P/O-REIMBURSE-4/13-LON         99.90  3-01-23-220-229           B HOSPITALIZATION                          R       03/06/13 03/27/13          4/2013-LONNIE   N
   3 BLANKET P/O-REIMBURSE-4/13-LIN         99.90  3-01-23-220-229           B HOSPITALIZATION                          R       03/06/13 03/27/13          4/2013-LINDA    N
                                           199.80 
 
                      Vendor Total:        199.80 
 
05910    COUNTY OF MONMOUTH            
 13-00402 03/11/13 SALT FOR ROADS                            
   1 SALT FOR ROADS/HWY-38/2013          4,386.00  3-01-26-291-247           B RAILROAD SAND AND SALT                   R       03/11/13 03/25/13          HWY-38/2013     N
   2 SALT FOR ROADS/HWY-44/2013         10,234.00  3-01-26-291-247           B RAILROAD SAND AND SALT                   R       03/11/13 03/25/13          HWY-44/2013     N
   3 SALT FOR ROADS/HWY-52/2013          1,104.00  3-01-26-291-247           B RAILROAD SAND AND SALT                   R       03/11/13 03/25/13          HWY-52/2013     N
                                        15,724.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:     15,724.00 
 
06020    ALLIED FIRE & SAFETY EQUIPMENT
 13-00448 03/19/13 EXIT/EMERG LIGHT SVC CALL                 
   1 EXIT/EMERG. LIGHT SVC CALL             37.50  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/19/13 03/28/13          SM26196         N
   2 BACKFLOW INSPECTIONS                  150.00  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/19/13 03/28/13          SM26098         N
   3 WET PIPE SPRINKLER SYS. INSPEC        400.00  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/19/13 03/28/13          SM26098         N
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06020    ALLIED FIRE & SAFETY EQUIPMENT Continued
 13-00448 03/19/13 EXIT/EMERG LIGHT SVC CALL      Continued
   4 160 GAUGE-AIR/WATER PSI               110.00  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/19/13 03/28/13          SM26098         N
                                           697.50 
 
                      Vendor Total:        697.50 
 
06055    DUNLOP AND LISK               
 13-00470 03/21/13 4" SOLID CONCRETE BLOCK                   
   1 4" SOLID CONCRETE BLOCK                42.00  3-01-26-290-203           B STREETS & ROADS REPAIRS &MAINT           R       03/21/13 03/27/13          75734           N
 
 13-00505 03/26/13 SUPPLIES/GAZEBO                           
   1 SUPPLIES/GAZEBO INSTALLATION          681.50  2-01-28-370-203           B RECREATION REPAIRS & MAINT               R       03/26/13 03/27/13          88060           N
 
                      Vendor Total:        723.50 
 
06105    B&W CONSTRUCTION CO.OF NJ,INC.
 13-00375 03/11/13 REPAIR BROKEN MANHOLE BEHIND              
   1 REPAIR BROKEN MANHOLE BEHIND        2,367.51  2-09-55-500-803           B SEWER REPAIRS                            R       03/11/13 03/25/13          013-013         N
   2 REPAIR BROKEN MANHOLE #2            1,867.51  2-09-55-500-803           B SEWER REPAIRS                            R       03/11/13 03/25/13          014-013         N
                                         4,235.02 
 
                      Vendor Total:      4,235.02 
 
06505    MASER CONSULTING PA           
 13-00054 01/14/13 BLANKET PO/GIS MONTHLY                   B
   3 BLANKET PO/GIS MONTHLY                500.00  3-09-55-500-213           B WATER ENGINEERING                        R       01/17/13 03/25/13          201128-3/24/13  N
 
 13-00503 03/26/13 PROF.SVES/PARK AVE SEWER                  
   1 PROF.SVES/PARK AVE SEWER              392.76  3-09-55-500-813           B SEWER ENGINEERING                        R       03/26/13 03/27/13          201465          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        892.76 
 
06540    NJ DIVISION OF FIRE SAFETY    
 13-00498 03/26/13 2013 ANNUAL LIFE HAZARD FEE               
   1 2013 ANNUAL LIFE HAZARD USE           124.00  T-14-56-850-801           B Recreation Trust Expenses                R       03/26/13 03/27/13          2013 ANNUAL     N
 
                      Vendor Total:        124.00 
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06635    BATHGATE, WEGENER & WOLF      
 13-00428 03/13/13 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES                     
   1 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES               1,601.66  T-13-56-850-801           B Developer Escrow Expenses - Accutrack    R       03/13/13 03/27/13          244293          N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,601.66 
 
07220    ZIEGLER BROS., INC.           
 13-00376 03/11/13 INSTALL NEW OUTLET @ 150 MAIN             
   1 INSTALL NEW OUTLET @ 150 MAIN         310.00  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          2013-30         N
   2 HOLIDAY LIGHTING-INSTALLATION       1,945.00  3-01-26-290-216           B STREET & ROADS OUTSIDE LABOR             R       03/11/13 03/25/13          2013-27         N
                                         2,255.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,255.00 
 
07320    CABLEVISION                   
 13-00055 01/14/13 BLANKET PO FOR INTERNET SVCS             B
   4 BLANKET PO FOR INTERNET SVCS           54.95  3-09-55-500-202           B WATER TELEPHONE                          R       01/14/13 03/28/13          3/22-4/21/13    N
 
 13-00152 01/29/13 BLANKET PO FOR INTERNET                  B
   4 BLANKET PO/INTERNET SVCS-2/13         102.46  3-01-25-240-202           B POLICE COMMUNICATIONS                    R       01/29/13 03/25/13          3/15-4/14/13    N
 
 13-00206 02/06/13 BLANKET PO FOR INTERNET                  B
   4 BLANKET PO FOR INTERNET SVCS           84.90  3-01-25-265-202           B FIRE TELEPHONE                           R       02/06/13 03/27/13          3/8-4/7/13      N
 
                      Vendor Total:        242.31 
 
07555    VERIZON WIRELESS              
 13-00117 01/23/13 BLANKET PO FOR CELL PHONES               B
   8 BLANKET PO/CELL PHONES-3/2013         483.79  3-01-25-240-202           B POLICE COMMUNICATIONS                    R       01/23/13 03/25/13          2/7/13-3/6/13   N
   9 BLANKET PO/CELL PHONES-3/2013          67.94  3-01-25-252-205           B EMERG MNGMT OTHER EXP.                   R       01/23/13 03/25/13          2/7/13-3/6/13   N
                                           551.73 
 
 13-00118 01/23/13 BLANKET PO FOR PC AIR CARDS              B
   4 BLANKET PO/PC AIR CARDS-3/2013        230.12  3-01-25-240-202           B POLICE COMMUNICATIONS                    R       01/23/13 03/27/13          2/14/13-3/13/13 N
 
                      Vendor Total:        781.85 
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07570    TREASURER, COUNTY OF MONMOUTH 
 13-00277 02/20/13 2013 ASSESSESSMENT MOCERT                 
   1 2013 ASSESSESSMENT MOCERT           1,000.00  3-01-25-240-283           B POLICE SPEC.SVES/K-9/CERT/EXPL           R       02/20/13 03/25/13          2013            N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,000.00 
 
08025    HERITAGE BUSINESS SYSTEMS     
 13-00381 03/11/13 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES             
   1 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES          15.13  3-01-25-240-204           B POLICE MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS            R       03/11/13 03/25/13          268398          N
   2 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES          25.92  3-01-25-240-204           B POLICE MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS            R       03/11/13 03/25/13          268860          N
   3 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES          45.38  3-01-25-240-204           B POLICE MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS            R       03/11/13 03/25/13          268399          N
   4 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES          60.50  3-01-25-240-204           B POLICE MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS            R       03/11/13 03/25/13          268861          N
                                           146.93 
 
                      Vendor Total:        146.93 
 
08550    HOLMAN FRENIA ALLISON, P.C.   
 13-00426 03/13/13 2012 AFS/ADS & INTERIM AUDIT              
   1 2012 ADS/AFS & INTERIM AUDIT        5,950.00  3-01-20-135-209           B AUDIT SERVICES-MISC.                     R       03/13/13 03/25/13          9334            N
   2 RAILROAD PORTION                      340.00  3-01-26-291-209           B RAILROAD PROF SERVICES                   R       03/13/13 03/25/13          9334            N
   3 WATER PORTION                       1,855.00  3-09-55-500-209           B WATER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES              R       03/13/13 03/25/13          9334            N
   4 SEWER PORTION                       1,855.00  3-09-55-500-809           B SEWER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES              R       03/13/13 03/25/13          9334            N
                                        10,000.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:     10,000.00 
 
08570    MUNICIPAL CLERKS ASSN OF NJ   
 13-00434 03/13/13 2013 MEMBERSHIP DUES                      
   1 2013 MEMBERSHIP DUES                  100.00  3-01-20-120-224           B BORO CLERK DUES,MEMBERSHIPS              R       03/13/13 03/25/13          2013 DUES       N
   2 KAREN WYNNE, RMC-DEPUTY CLERK          75.00  3-01-20-120-224           B BORO CLERK DUES,MEMBERSHIPS              R       03/13/13 03/25/13          2013 DUES       N
                                           175.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        175.00 
 
09130    HD SUPPLY                     
 13-00208 02/12/13 WATER 02/05/13                            
   1 4' BUFFALO CURB BOX                   690.00  3-09-55-500-242           B WATER SUPPLIES                           R       02/12/13 03/25/13          6222260         N
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09130    HD SUPPLY                      Continued
 13-00208 02/12/13 WATER 02/05/13                 Continued
   2 ROD, RING PIN                         198.00  3-09-55-500-242           B WATER SUPPLIES                           R       02/12/13 03/25/13          6222260         N
                                           888.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        888.00 
 
12175    ORKIN PEST CONTROL            
 13-00310 02/25/13 BLANKET PO FOR PEST CONTROL @            B
   2 BLANKET PO FOR PEST CONTROL @         145.00  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       02/25/13 03/27/13          3877463-1/13    N
   3 BLANKET PO FOR PEST CONTROL @         145.00  3-01-26-310-203           B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT             R       02/25/13 03/27/13          3898395-2/13    N
                                           290.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        290.00 
 
13025    BOROUGH OF HELMETTA           
 13-00422 03/13/13 ANIMAL SHELTER & CALL OUT SVCS            
   1 ANIMAL SHELTER SVCS                   100.00  2-01-27-330-209           B BD OF HEALTH ANIMAL CNTRL                R       03/13/13 03/25/13          365             N
   2 ANIMAL SHELTER SVCS                   175.00  3-01-27-330-209           B BD OF HEALTH ANIMAL CNTRL                R       03/13/13 03/25/13          369 & 372       N
   3 ADD'L 2012 4TH QR CALL OUTS            60.00  2-01-27-330-209           B BD OF HEALTH ANIMAL CNTRL                R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1/23/13         N
   4 1ST QTR 2013 BILLING                3,120.00  3-01-27-330-209           B BD OF HEALTH ANIMAL CNTRL                R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1/23/13         N
                                         3,455.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      3,455.00 
 
13085    US BANK CUST/CRESTAR CAP LLC  
 13-00453 03/19/13 REDEEM B 71 L 58                          
   1 REDEEM B 71 L 58                    6,277.48  T-12-56-850-804           B Tax Title Lien Redemptions               R       03/19/13 03/27/13          12-00069        N
   2 PREMIUM                               600.00  T-12-56-850-806           B Premiums on Tax Title Liens              R       03/19/13 03/27/13          12-00069        N
                                         6,877.48 
 
                      Vendor Total:      6,877.48 
 
13115    NAPA AUTO PARTS               
 13-00391 03/11/13 BLANKET PO FOR VEHICLE PARTS             B
   4 BLANKET PO FOR VEHICLE PARTS           84.18  3-09-55-500-204           B WATER VEHICLE REPAIR                     R       03/11/13 03/27/13          968789          N
   5 BLANKET PO FOR VEHICLE PARTS           56.70  3-09-55-500-804           B SEWER VEHICLE REPAIRS                    R       03/11/13 03/27/13          968790          N
   6 BLANKET PO FOR VEHICLE PARTS          164.42  3-09-55-500-804           B SEWER VEHICLE REPAIRS                    R       03/11/13 03/27/13          968989          N
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13115    NAPA AUTO PARTS                Continued
 13-00391 03/11/13 BLANKET PO FOR VEHICLE PARTS   Continued
   7 BLANKET PO FOR VEHICLE PARTS           20.97  3-09-55-500-804           B SEWER VEHICLE REPAIRS                    R       03/11/13 03/27/13          969001          N
                                           326.27 
 
                      Vendor Total:        326.27 
 
13130    RIO SUPPLY                    
 13-00357 03/06/13 WATER 02/26/27/13                         
   1 5/8 X 1/2 WATER NETER               4,140.00  3-09-55-500-276           B WATER METERS                             R       03/06/13 03/25/13          24117           N
   2 5/8 X 3/4 WATER METER               1,380.00  3-09-55-500-276           B WATER METERS                             R       03/06/13 03/25/13          24117           N
                                         5,520.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      5,520.00 
 
13275    SWEEPER PARTS SALES           
 13-00114 01/23/13 ROAD 1/16/13                              
   1 PIVOT ROD WLD                          99.80  3-01-26-315-270           B VEHICLE REPAIRS PW                       R       01/23/13 03/25/13          7718            N
   2 ROD,PIVOT, L.H.DIRTSHOE               179.80  3-01-26-315-270           B VEHICLE REPAIRS PW                       R       01/23/13 03/25/13          7718            N
   3 ROD,PIVOT,DRAGSHOE,RH,WELDMENT        179.80  3-01-26-315-270           B VEHICLE REPAIRS PW                       R       01/23/13 03/25/13          7718            N
   4 RUNNER,DIRT SHOE,POLY,RH,MST          439.50  3-01-26-315-270           B VEHICLE REPAIRS PW                       R       01/23/13 03/25/13          7718            N
   5 RUNNER,DIRT SHOE,POLY,LH MST          439.50  3-01-26-315-270           B VEHICLE REPAIRS PW                       R       01/23/13 03/25/13          7718            N
   6 DEFLECTOR                              29.80  3-01-26-315-270           B VEHICLE REPAIRS PW                       R       01/23/13 03/25/13          7718            N
   7 shipping                               68.70  3-01-26-315-270           B VEHICLE REPAIRS PW                       R       03/25/13 03/25/13          7718            N
                                         1,436.90 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,436.90 
 
13300    GPS                           
 13-00249 02/14/13 WATER 02/13/13                           B
   2 BLANKET PO/MISC. PLUMBLING             17.96  3-09-55-500-242           B WATER SUPPLIES                           R       02/14/13 03/25/13          S4825016-001    N
 
                      Vendor Total:         17.96 
 
14440    USBANK CUST FOR PRO CAP II LLC
 13-00452 03/19/13 REDEEM B 12 L 1.01                        
   1 REDEEM B 12 L 1.01                    829.32  T-12-56-850-804           B Tax Title Lien Redemptions               R       03/19/13 03/27/13          12-00013        N
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14440    USBANK CUST FOR PRO CAP II LLC Continued
 13-00452 03/19/13 REDEEM B 12 L 1.01             Continued
   2 PREMIUM                               200.00  T-12-56-850-806           B Premiums on Tax Title Liens              R       03/19/13 03/27/13          12-00013        N
                                         1,029.32 
 
 13-00464 03/21/13 REDEEM B 6 L 15                           
   1 REDEEM B 6 L 15                    12,786.18  T-12-56-850-804           B Tax Title Lien Redemptions               R       03/21/13 03/27/13          12-00003        N
 
                      Vendor Total:     13,815.50 
 
15060    US BANK CUST FOR PRO CAPITAL I
 13-00442 03/19/13 REDEEM B 6 L 15                           
   1 REDEEM B 6 L 15                    14,451.35  T-12-56-850-804           B Tax Title Lien Redemptions               R       03/19/13 03/27/13          11-00003        N
 
                      Vendor Total:     14,451.35 
 
16395    PIAZZA & ASSOCIATES, INC.     
 13-00431 03/13/13 PROFESSIONAL SVCS JAN/FEB 2013            
   1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR JAN 2013        350.00  3-01-20-100-209           B ADMIN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES              R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1301-02         N
   2 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR FEB 2013        350.00  3-01-20-100-209           B ADMIN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES              R       03/13/13 03/25/13          1301-02         N
                                           700.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        700.00 
 

Total Purchase Orders:     92  Total P.O. Line Items:    237  Total List Amount:   1,815,983.37   Total Void Amount:           0.00 
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CURRENT FUND                             2-01            7,829.25             0.00         7,829.25           0.00                  
 
WATER & SEWER FUND                       2-09            4,740.50             0.00         4,740.50           0.00                  
                           Year Total:                  12,569.75             0.00        12,569.75           0.00                  
 